Revision History
AS7C31026B
Revision Details Date
Rev 1.0 Initial Issue March. 2004
Alliance Memory Inc. 511 Taylor Way, San Carlos, CA 94070 TEL: (650) 610-6800 FAX: (650) 620-9211
Alliance Memory Inc. reserves the right to change products or specification without notice
AS7C31026B
Confidential 1/11 Rev.2.0   Aug.2009

AS7C31026B
August 2009, v2.0 Alliance Semiconductor P. 10 of 11
Ordering codes
Package\Access time Volt/Temp 10 ns 12 ns 15 ns 20 ns
Plastic SOJ, 400 mil
3.3 V commercial AS7C31026B-10JCN AS7C31026B-12JCN AS7C31026B-15JCN AS7C31026B-20JCN
3.3 V industrial AS7C31026B-10JIN AS7C31026B-12JIN AS7C31026B-15JIN AS7C31026B-20JIN
TSOP 2, 10.2 x 18.4 mm
3.3 V commercial AS7C31026B-10TCN AS7C31026B-12TCN AS7C31026B-15TCN AS7C31026B-20TCN
Part numbering system
AS7C X 1026B –XX X X X
SRAM
prefix
Voltage:
3 = 3.3 V CMOS
Device
number
Access
time
Package:
J = SOJ 400 mil
T = TSOP 2, 10.2 x 18.4 mm
Temperature range:
C = commercial: 0° C to 70° C
I = industrial: -40° C to 85° C
N=Lead Free
Part
Alliance Memory, Inc.
511 Taylor Way,
San Carlos, CA 94070
Tel: 650-610-6800